Project
Type
Note
Quantity
- Standard Bracket
- Floodlight
- Uplight Mounting Bracket ( ¾” stem by others)
(AC/Dimming cable length: Standard / 6ft , Uplight / 15ft)

Standard 0-10V dims to 10%
Dimming
Ordering Example: TS-420-507-UNV-STV-25-BLK-STD
TS
Mounting
STD
FLD1
UPLIGHT1,2
Standard Bracket
Floodlight Bracket
Uplight Bracket
1 Option is not compatible with 70W.
2 Stem length is required when placing order.
6-7 weeks lead time on over 75% of specifications.
DesignLights Consortium™ Qualified Luminaires:
DLC QPL Model Number : TS-560-40K
Not all product variations listed on this page are DLC qualified.
To ensure that a specific model is qualified, visit www.designlights.org/search.
1 Please factor in change in lumen output
 of -40%.
2 Please factor in change in lumen output
 of -25%
METEOR LIGHTING     P: 213.255.2060     F: 213.596.3704     www.meteor-lighting.com
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
2018 V1.2  |  Page 2 of 5
Specification
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
Accessories
GSB1
GSV2
Glare Shield Baffle
Glare Shield Visor
OUT1  Outdoor Rating
NAT2  Natatorium Rating
Rating
1 Outdoor rating: Coating and wiring will be
  changed to high UV resistant and corrosion
  resistant materials for long term operation in
  outdoor environments.
2 Natatorium rating: Coating and sealant will be
  changed to high corrosion resistant materials
  to prevent damage from long term exposure to
  chlorine vapors.
Tetriss Series - Outdoor/Natatorium
21580 lm5440 lm 32500 lm 42700 lm
23400 lm5850 lm 35000 lm 46120 lm
26200 lm6700 lm 39640 lm 52220 lm
Beam Angle: 20°
CCT
Wattage
Wattage
Volt
3000K
5000K
420W280W70W 560W
4000K
Delivered Lumens*
*Tolerance±8%
Dimensions
280W / 4 Modules
14.69”
11.42”
70W / 1 Modules
6.77”
5.
71
”
420W / 6 Modules
14.69”
17.13”
560W / 8 Modules
17.13”
17.13”